
Day Date Notes
Tuesday 6/3/2025 optional

Tuesday 6/17/2025 optional

Tuesday 6/24/2025 Disbursement Period Begins
Tuesday 7/1/2025 optional

Tuesday 7/15/2025 optional

Tuesday 8/5/2025 optional

Tuesday 8/19/2025 optional

Tuesday 9/2/2025 optional

Tuesday 9/16/2025 optional

Tuesday 10/7/2025 optional

Tuesday 10/21/2025 optional

Tuesday 11/4/2025 optional

Tuesday 11/18/2025 optional

Tuesday 12/2/2025 optional

Tuesday 12/16/2025 optional

Tuesday 1/6/2026 optional

Wednesday 1/21/2026 2026 Annual Report (required)

Tuesday 2/3/2026 optional

Tuesday 2/17/2026 optional

Tuesday 2/24/2026 Last Day to File a Statement of Organization 
Tuesday 3/3/2026 optional

Tuesday 3/17/2026 optional

Friday 4/7/2026 optional

Tuesday 4/21/2026 optional

Tuesday 5/5/2026 optional

Thursday 5/9/2026 Need to qualify by this date 
Tuesday 5/19/2026 Pre-Primary Report 1 (required )

Tuesday 6/2/2026 optional

Friday 6/12/2026 Pre- Primary Report 2 (required )

Tuesday 6/16/2026 optional

Tuesday 6/23/2026 Primary Election 
Tuesday 7/7/2026 optional

Tuesday 7/21/2026 optional

Tuesday 8/4/2026 optional

Tuesday 8/18/2026 optional

Tuesday 8/25/2026 Pre-General Report 1 (required )

Tuesday 9/1/2026 optional

Tuesday 9/15/2026 optional

Tuesday 10/6/2026 optional

Friday 10/23/2026 Pre-General Report 2 (required)

Tuesday 11/3/2026 optional

Tuesday 11/17/2026 Post-General Report (required)

Wedesday 1/20/2027 2027 Annual Report (required)
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This material is provided for informational purposes only; campaigns should check with the State 
Board of Elections to confirm reporting deadlines


